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Floss list for crosses

Use 3 strands of thread for cross stitch with 14 or 16 count Aida.

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch with 18 count Aida

Symbol Number

Name

Stitches

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DMC 17
DMC 445
DMC 562
DMC 563
DMC 598
DMC 702
DMC 726
DMC 745
DMC 754
DMC 758
DMC 828
DMC 912
DMC 950
DMC 966
DMC 991
DMC 993
DMC 3765
DMC 3766
DMC 3771
DMC 3778
DMC 3844

DMC 3845
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DMC B5200

Yellow Plum - Light
Lemon - Light

Jade - Medium

Jade - Light

Turquoise - Light

Kelly Green

Topaz - Light

Yellow - Light Pale

Peach - Light

Terra Cotta - Very Light
Sky Blue - Ultra Very Light
Emerald Green - Light
Desert Sand - Light

Baby Green - Medium
Aquamarine - Dark
Aquamarine - Very Light
Peacock Blue - Very Dark
Peacock Blue - Light

Terra Cotta - Ultra Very Light
Terra Cotta - Light

Bright Turquoise - Dark
Bright Turquoise - Medium

Snow White
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449
104
862
186
161
100
906
355
408
189
20
216
30
164
66
186
910
28
141
954
229
360
8888
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